
Memorandum ponuđača 

 

 

 

LISTA REFERENCI 

 
Redni 

broj 
Naziv naručioca-klijenta Naziv ugovora i ref. broj Kratak opis usluge 

Period vršenja 

usluge  

Vrednost ugovora 

u RSD 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 

 

 

 

 ___________________       

 Ime i prezime, funkcija  M.P. 

 


